
   

  
  

    

  

   

   

   

  

   

  

    

  

  

    

  

   

   

   

  

   

  

    

  

 

                 
             
               

              
              

              
               

47 Warrington - Statham 

Monday - Saturday 47 47 47 47 47 47 
Warrington Bus Interchange 08:15 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 

Warrington Bank Quay Railway Station 08:18 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 

Slutchers Lane Bridge 08:21 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 

Stockton Heath, Mulberry Tree 08:27 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 

Weaste Lane, Halfacre Lane 08:37 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 

Statham, Barsbank Lane/Star Lane 08:40 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 

Thelwall, Weaste Lane 08:50 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 

Stockton Heath, Victoria Square 09:02 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 

Slutchers Lane Bridge 09:06 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 

Warrington Bank Quay Railway Station 09:09 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 

Warrington Bus Interchange 09:15 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 

47 47 47 
Warrington Bus Interchange 14:30 15:45 17:00 - - -

Warrington Bank Quay Railway Station 14:33 15:48 17:03 - - -
Slutchers Lane Bridge 14:36 15:51 17:06 - - -

Stockton Heath, Mulberry Tree 14:42 15:57 17:12 - - -
Weaste Lane, Halfacre Lane 14:52 16:07 17:22 - - -

Statham, Barsbank Lane/Star Lane 14:55 16:10 17:25 - - -
Thelwall, Weaste Lane 15:05 16:20 17:35 - - -

Stockton Heath, Victoria Square 15:17 16:32 17:47 - - -
Slutchers Lane Bridge 15:21 16:36 17:51 - - -

Warrington Bank Quay Railway Station 15:24 16:39 17:54 - - -
Warrington Bus Interchange 15:30 16:50 18:05 - - -

Route Descriptions 

Route 47: From Warrington Bus Interchange via link road to Legh St, Sankey St, Parker Street, Wilson 
Patten Street, Slutchers Lane, Chester Road, Walton New Road, Walton Road, Grappenhall Road, 
Chester Road, Knutsford Road, Cliff Lane (via the second turning), Weaste Lane, Massey Brook Lane, 
Booths Hill Road, Barsbank Lane, Star Lane, Warrington Road, Stockport Road, Camsley Lane, Massey 
Brook Lane, Weaste Lane, Left onto Cliff Lane, Knutsford Road, Chester Road, Grapphenhall Road, 
Walton Road, Walton New Road, Hill Cliffe Road, Ellesmere Road, Chester Road, Slutchers Lane, 
Wilson Patten Street, Parker Street, Sankey Street, Legh Street, Link Road Tunnel to Warrington Bus 
Interchange 




